MEMORIJAL SPASICA | MASERE 2025

JK Delfin Tivat, 20 AVGUST 2025
MEMORIJAL SPASICA | MASERE 2025

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 40, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Classtype | SailNo HelmName GOD | Gender | Helm Club Total |Nett |R1 R2 R3
1st | OPTIMIST | MNE123 |Risto Milojevic |2012 |M JK Jugole 9.0 (3.0 1.0 1.0 (6.0)
Grakalic
2nd | OPTIMIST | MNE74 Nikola Matijevic | 2014 |M JK Lahor 15.0 8.0 [(7.0) 3.0 1.0
3rd | OPTIMIST | MNE122 | Valentina 2012 |z JK Jugole 13.0 8.0 [(5.0) 2.0 4.0
Djodjevic Grakalic
4th | OPTIMIST | MNE345 | Vasilij Ashin 2014 |M JK Delfin 20.0 |12.0 |3.0 6.0 3.0
5th | OPTIMIST | MNE102 | Ljubisa Kalezic | 2014 |M JK Jugole 23.0 |14.0 |20 7.0 5.0
Grakalic
6th | OPTIMIST | MNE200 | Damir Djesevic | 2012 |M JK Krtoli 31.0 |20.0 |(11.0) 8.0 2.0
7th | OPTIMIST | MNE348 | lvan Vucic 2011 |M JK Delfin 29.0 |20.0 |6.0 (9.0) 8.0
8th | OPTIMIST | TUR9400 | Ali Rifat Basara | 2014 |M JK Delfin 340 (23.0 |9.0 (11.0) 9.0
9th | OPTIMIST | MNE103 | Timofej Sokin 2011 |M JK Jugole 49.0 |[25.0 4.0 10.0 11.0
Grakalic
10th | OPTIMIST | MNE105 |Danica 2012 |z JK Jugole 50.0 [31.0 |15.0 5.0 (19.0)
Milojkovic Grakalic
11th | OPTIMIST | MNE77 Helena 2013 |2 JK Lahor 47.0 |34.0 (120 12.0 10.0
Vukasovic
12th | OPTIMIST | MNE120 | Mihajlo Savic 2016 |M JK Jugole 57.0 [39.0 |14.0 13.0 12.0
Grakalic
13th | OPTIMIST | MNE202 | Vidak lvanisevic | 2013 |M JK Lahor 60.0 [41.0 |16.0 (19.0) 18.0
14th | OPTIMIST | CRO1306 | Yulia Sorgeevna | 2011 | Z JK Porto 63.0 [41.0 |(22.0) 18.0 7.0
Montenegro
15th | OPTIMIST | MNE347 | Andrija Vucic 2013 |M JK Delfin 58.0 |41.0 |13.0 16.0 (17.0)
16th | OPTIMIST | CRO1276 | Sofia Balyaeva |2011 |Z JK Porto 64.0 |43.0 |(21.0) 14.0 14.0
Montenegro
17th | OPTIMIST | MNE113 | Lena Jaksic 2012 |z JK Jugole 72.0 |48.0 |(17.0 17.0 (24.0)
Grakalic
18th | OPTIMIST | MNE76 Balsa Banicevic | 2012 |M JK Lahor 57.0 [49.0 |(8.0) 4.0 42.0
DNE
19th | OPTIMIST | MNE70 Tea Radimir 2015 |Z JK Lahor 73.0 [50.0 [20.0 15.0 15.0
20th | OPTIMIST | ITA5468 | Aristan 2015 |M JK Porto 93.0 |51.0 |10.0 21.0 (42.0
Samotuga Montenegro UFD)
21st | OPTIMIST | SRB34 Viktor Rebronja | 2013 |M JK Lahor 88.0 |59.0 |23.0 23.0 13.0
22nd | OPTIMIST | CRO1121 | Majda 2012 |zZ JK Krtoli 84.0 |59.0 |24.0 (25.0) 16.0
Celanovic
23rd | OPTIMIST | CRO1027 | Arina Zueva 2014 |z JK Porto 105.0|63.0 |18.0 24.0 (42.0
Montenegro UFD)
24th | OPTIMIST | MNE117C | Marko Kotlas 2014 |M JK Jugole 89.0 [63.0 [19.0 22.0 (26.0)
Grakalic
25th | OPTIMIST | MNE116 | Aleksaj Li 2014 |M JK Delfin 101.0/70.0 |30.0 (31.0) |[23.0
26th | OPTIMIST | MNE711 |Vanja 2013 |Z JK Lahor 99.0 |71.0 |25.0 (28.0) |[21.0
Drakulovic
27th | OPTIMIST | MNE201 |lIskra Vukmirovic | 2015 | Z JK Lahor 102.0/73.0 |(29.0) |27.0 20.0
28th | OPTIMIST | MNE117 | Maksim 2014 |M JK Delfin 117.0 |75.0 |27.0 26.0 22.0
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SailNo

MNE118
MNE73

MNE777

SRB110
MNE700

1171

CRO112

82

ITA8244

HelmName

Stanislav Li

Sara Matijevic
Lazar Petkovic
Sofija Jaksic
Natalija
Petricevic

llija Bubanja
Pavle Brkan
Djordje Frech
Ema Rutiskaja
Zoja Usova

Arslan Ozbiner

Djordje Kocovic

GOD | Gender | Helm Club
20M JK Delfin
2017 |Z JK Lahor
2017 |M JK Lahor
2016 |Z JK Lahor
2018 |Z JK Lahor
2013 |M JK Krtoli
2017 |M JK Krtoli
2016 |M JK Delfin
2016 |Z JK Delfin
2015 |Z JK Delfin
2015 |M JK Delfin
2016 |M JK Krtoli
Prizes

Category | Rank | Competitor
OPTIMIST MNE123 Risto Milojevic
OPTIMIST MNE74 Nikola Matijevic
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OPT
OPT
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OPT 12
OPT 12
OPTD
OPTD
OPTD

Code | Description
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DNE

UFD

1st
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3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd

OPTIMIST MNE122 Valentina Djodjevic
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111.0
126.0

129.0

126.0
137.0

143.0

148.0

151.0

160.0

168.0

168.0

168.0

Nett

77.0
84.0

87.0

93.0
95.0

101.0

106.0

109.0

118.0

126.0

126.0

126.0

OPTIMIST MNE74 Nikola Matijevic

OPTIMIST MNE345 Vasilij Ashin

OPTIMIST MNE102 Ljubisa Kalezic

OPTIMIST MNE122 Valentina Djodjevic

OPTIMIST MNE105 Danica Milojkovic
OPTIMIST MNE77 Helena Vukasovic

Scoring codes used

Did not come to the starting area
Disqualification (other then DGM) not excludable under rule 88.3(b) | 42
42

U flag disqualification under rule 30.3

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.34.00

www.sailwave.com

R1 R2
32.0 20.0
28.0 29.0
26.0 (42.0
DNC)
31.0 30.0
33.0 (42.0
DNC)
(42.0 42.0
DNC) DNC
34.0 (42.0
DNC)
35.0 (42.0
DNC)
(42.0 42.0
DNC) DNC
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DNC) DNC
(42.0 42.0
DNC) DNC
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https://www.sailwave.com/

Rank Classtype SailNo
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ILCA4
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ILCA4
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ILCA4
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ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4
ILCA4

MEMORIJAL SPASIC | MASERA 2025

TIVAT, JK DELFIN 20 AVGUST 2025

MEMORIJAL SPASIC | MASERA 2025

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName
MNE211269 Andrei Ashnin
2073379 Vanja Strahinja

218957 Martin Krivokapic
217934 Luka Klikovac
218372 Nika Zivkovic

123 Vuk Sjekloca
209167 Isidora Kovacevic
212013 Lana Ugrinic
220767 Mateja Kotlas
213713 Marko Odzic

CRO219809 Andrey lvanin
201855 Felix Belorusov
212431 Djordje Klakor

GOD
201
2010
2012
2012
2009
2008
2008
2010
2012
201
2009
2009
201

ILCA4 Classtype

Gender Helm Club

Z NN ZZ NNNZ=ZNZ=ZZN =

JK Delfin
JK Lahor
JK Lahor
JK Krtoli
JK Lahor
JK Jugole Grakalic
JK Lahor
JK Lahor
JK Jugole Grakalic
JK Krtoli
JK Lahor
JK Lahor
JK Krtoli

Total
8.0
17.0
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23.0
26.0
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48.0
52.0
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R2 R3
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3.0 (8.0)
40 (5.0)
7.0 40
(10.0) 3.0
(9.0) 6.0
5.0 9.0
6.0 (12.0)
8.0 (10.0)
(14.0 DNC) 7.0
11.0 (13.0)
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Scoring codes used

Code Description Points
DNC Did not come to the starting area 14
UFD U flag disqualification under rule 30.3 14

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.34.00
www.sailwave.com


https://www.sailwave.com/

Rank | Classtype | SailNo
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REGATA MEMORIJAL SPASICA | MASERE 2025
JK Delfin Tivat, 20 AVGUST 2025

REGATA MEMORIJAL SPASICA | MASERE 2025

ILCAG6 Classtype

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName GOD
BB Aleksa Roganovic | 2007
MNE217934 | Pavle Music 2006
MNE220640 | Vasilije 2006
Kurbanovic

MNE21793 | Andrija Markovic | 2007

Scoring codes used

Code | Description

DNC | Did not come to the starting area

Gender | Helm

M
M

Club

JK Lahor
JK Delfin
JK Delfin

JK Delfin

DNF | Started but did not finish

DNS | Came to the start area but did not start | 5

Total | Nett | R1

6.0
6.0
12.0

20.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.34.00
www.sailwave.com
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